COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
MB-0187-2
November 2012
1/10JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2012, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Features
DX4 Series
USB 2.0 Compatible Micro Connectors

2/10JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2012, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Materials and Finishes
Ordering Information
Note: Please place orders in reel units.
Stainless Steel / Sn plating over NiShell
Component Material and Finish
Insulator Synthetic Resin
Contact Copper alloy / Contact area: Au plating over Pd over Ni
Terminal area: Au flash plating over Ni
*For more information please refer to individual product drawings.
Micro-USB
Connector
Type
Part Number SJ
Drawing Specification Mounting Type Mating
Taper
Mating Area
Reinforcement
Plate
Type B
DX4R005JJ2 (Individual Unit) SJ110578 JACS-
30162
On-
board
Standard
Yes
No
(Standard
Type)
DX4R005JJ2R1800 (Reel Unit) SJ110579
DX4R005HJ5 (Individual Unit) SJ111770 JACS-
30185 No
DX4R005HJ5R2000 (Reel Unit) SJ111771
DX4R005JJ6 (Individual Unit) SJ112420 JACS-
30251
Mid-
mount
Yes
DX4R005JJ6R1500 (Reel Unit) SJ112421
DX4R005JJ7 (Individual Unit) SJ112422 JACS-
30252 No
DX4R005JJ7R1500 (Reel Unit) SJ112423
DX4RN05JJ2 (Individual Unit) SJ112296 JACS-
30247-1 Yes
Yes
(Mating
Area
Reinforced
Type)
DX4RN05JJ2R2000 (Reel Unit) SJ112297
DX4RN05JJ3 (Individual Unit) SJ112800 JACS-
30257 No
DX4RN05JJ3R2000 (Reel Unit) SJ112801
DX4R105JJC (Individual Unit) SJ113218 JACS-
30281
On-
board
Reverse Yes
DX4R105JJCR1800 (Reel Unit) SJ113219
Type AB
DX4R205JJA (Individual Unit) SJ112925 JACS-
30267
Standard
No
DX4R205JJAR1800 (Reel Unit) SJ112926
DX4R305JJB (Individual Unit) SJ112927 JACS-
30268DX4R305JJBR1800 (Reel Unit) SJ112928
DX4R205JJ8 (Individual Unit) SJ112802 JACS-
30258
Mid-
mount
Yes
DX4R205JJ8R2000 (Reel Unit) SJ112803